
# Area of Representation Name Area of Employment
Phone 

Ext.
E-Mail Address Term Information

1  President's Office Terri Blessent Marketing & Communications 4342 tblessent@pittstate.edu 1st year of 2

2 Provost & Academic Affairs Carrol Bell Automotive Technology 4976 cbell@pittstate.edu 2nd year of 2

3 Provost & Academic Affairs Michelle Hensley Registrar Office 4206 mhensley@pittstate.edu 2nd year - 2nd term

4 Provost & Academic Affairs Heather Winzer KTC Library 4054 hwinzer@pittstate.edu 2nd year of 2

5 Admin & Finance Tonya Pentola Mainte. Superv. Admin. Specialist 4780 tpentola@pittstate.edu 2nd year of 2

6 Admin & Finance Kevin Elrod Postal Services 4772 kelrod@pittstate.edu 2nd year - 2nd term

7 Admin & Finance Joe Sheehy Electrician 4785 jsheehy@pittstate.edu 2nd year of 2

8 Admin & Finance Timothy James HVAC Technician 4782 trjames@pittstate.edu 2nd year of 2

9 Student Life Kay Jiles Custodial and Gr. Supervisor 4729 kjiles@pittstate.edu 2nd year of 2

10 Student Life Andrew Beihl University Police 4624 abeihl@pittstate.edu 1st year of 2

11 Student Life Amy Gideon Student Health Services 4452 akgideon@pittstate.edu 2nd year of 2

12 Student Life Barb Barto Overman Student Center 4791 bbarto@pittstate.edu 1st year of 2

13 Student Life Cindy VanBecelaere Housing 4245 cynthia.vanbecelaere@pittstate.edu 1st year - 2nd term

14 Student Life Sara Sullivan Physical Plant Svcs & Grounds 4787 sarasullivan@pittstate.edu 1st year - 1st term

15 Student Life Tess Carl Student Health Svcs 4450 tcarl@pittstate.edu 1st year - 1st term

16 Student Life Stephanie Willis Library Svcs 4891 swillis@pittstate.edu at large

17 Student Life

18 Student Life

19 Student Life

20 Student Life

21 University Advancement Diane Letner Human Resources 4096 dletner@pittstate.edu

  Steve Erwin Student Life 4128 serwin@pittstate.edu

8/11/2022

2022-2023 University Support Staff Senate List

mailto:tblessent@pittstate.edu
mailto:swillis@pittstate.edu
mailto:mhensley@pittstate.edu
mailto:hwinzer@pittstate.edu
mailto:tpentola@pittstate.edu
mailto:tblessent@pittstate.edu
mailto:jsheehy@pittstate.edu
mailto:trjames@pittstate.edu
mailto:kjiles@pittstate.edu
mailto:abeihl@pittstate.edu
mailto:akgideon@pittstate.edu
mailto:bbarto@pittstate.edu
mailto:cynthia.vanbecelaere@pittstate.edu
mailto:sarasullivan@pittstate.edu
mailto:tcarl@pittstate.edu
mailto:swillis@pittstate.edu
mailto:dletner@pittstate.edu
mailto:serwin@pittstate.edu



